
25800 Northwestern Hwy, Southfield

“A testament to 100 years of excellence”

LEASED BY: 

AJ WEINER
aj.weiner@am.jll.com

BEN SCHRODE
ben.schrode@am.jll.com

JENNIFER LECH
jennifer.lech@am.jll.com

OWNED AND DEVELOPED BY:
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Up to 88,157 SF  
contiguous space 

available

Chiller  
replacement

High visibility 
building and 
monument 

signage available

Pick-up dry 
cleaning

Full floors  
available 

(22,049 SF)

HVAC controls

Award winning 
property 

(BOMA TOBY)

 Bike share 
program

Direct access to  
M-10 & I-696

Newly renovated 
lobby, corridors and 

restrooms

Attached covered 
parking deck (1,128 

covered/ 115 surface) 

Located near 
Southfield’s city 

center

   New cafeteria 
and outdoor 

seating 

LED lighting

Energy Star 
Labeled 

 On-site 
management 

with 24hr security 
monitoring 



N E W  R E N O VAT I O N S

L O U N G E

C A F E D E C K



AT  T H E  C E N T U R Y

F I T N E S S  C E N T E RG A R D E N  L E V E L

Service level lobby 
and common area 

upgrades

Café and courtyard 
seating renovations

New in 2020: Tenant 
lounge & fitness 

center

TOUR THE NEW AMENITIES



3,165 SF5,832 SF

22,049 SF

7,532 SF

S TA C K I N G  P L A N

1,056 SF

8,073 SF

3,165 SF

10,738 SF

5,832 SF

2,372 SF

22,049 SF

3,024 SF

7,532 SF

16,952 SF

22,049 SF

9,253 SF

2,564 SF

20,812 SF

20,812 SF

Available space 

Leased space
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AVA I L A B I L I T I E S

AVAILABLE
SUITE 100
20,812 RSF

1 ST FLOOR / SUITE 100 
20,812 SF

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

THE CENTURY
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

Lower Level
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Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

AVAILABLE
SUITE L-60
16,952 RSF

104'-6"

204'-9"

58'-4"

210'-3"

LEASE
PLAN

PROJECT: LOWER LEVEL
REVISION: 09/10/2019
SCALE: NO SCALE

DRAWN BY: B.F.W.

GARDEN LEVEL /  SUITE L-60 
16 ,952 SF



AVA I L A B I L I T I E S

AVAILABLE
SUITE 300
22,049 RSF

3 RD FLOOR / SUITE 300 
22 ,049 SF

AVAILABLE
SUITE 200
20,812 RSF

2 ND FLOOR / SUITE 200 
22 ,038 SF



ELEC.

DN

UP

DN

UP

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

MACCABEES CENTER
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

4th Floor

N
O

RT
H

Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

AVAILABLE
SUITE 450
7,532 RSF

63'-10"

41'-4"

147'-11"

205'-10"

105'-2"

57'-11"

LEASE
PLAN

PROJECT: 4TH FLOOR
REVISION: 05/23/2019
SCALE: NO SCALE

DRAWN BY: B.F.W.

4 TH FLOOR / SUITE 450  
7,532 SF
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UP

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

THE CENTURY
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

5th Floor
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Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

AVAILABLE
SUITE 550
3,024 RSF

SUITE 590
1,056 RSF
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112'-6" 93'-4"

LEASE
PLAN

PROJECT: 5TH FLOOR
REVISION: 10/18/2019
SCALE: NO SCALE

DRAWN BY: B.F.W.

75'-8" 65'-4"

AVAILABLE

AVA I L A B I L I T I E S

5 TH FLOOR / SUITE 550 /  SUITE 590 
3,024 SF /  1 ,056 SF
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B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

MACCABEES CENTER
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

8th Floor
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Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

AVAILABLE
SUITE 885

10,610 RSF

57'-2"

10
5'

-2
"

148'-8"

10
5'

-2
"

LEASE
PLAN

PROJECT: 8TH FLOOR
REVISION: 07/11/2018
SCALE: NO SCALE

DRAWN BY: R.A.J.

137'-11"67'-11"

AVAILABLE
SUITE 885
10,738 RSF

8TH FLOOR - SUITE 885  
10,738 SF

AVA I L A B I L I T I E S

7 TH FLOOR / SUITE 720 /  SUITE 750-780 
13 ,009 SF
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17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

MACCABEES CENTER
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

9th Floor

Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:
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PROJECT: 9TH FLOOR
REVISION: 06/19/2017
SCALE: NO SCALE

DRAWN BY: A.R.M.

47'-11"

97'-9"

AVAILABLE
SUITE 925
5,832 RSF

AVAILABLE
SUITE 980
3,165 RSF

9 TH FLOOR - SUITES 980-925  
8 ,997 SF

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

THE CENTURY
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

10th Floor
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Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

AVAILABLE
SUITE 1000
22,049 RSF

105'-2"

205'-10"

205'-10"

105'-2"

LEASE
PLAN

PROJECT: 10TH FLOOR
REVISION: 11/05/2019
SCALE: NO SCALE

DRAWN BY: B.F.W.

10 TH FLOOR / SUITE 1000 
22 ,049 SF

AVA I L A B I L I T I E S



AVA I L A B I L I T I E S

The Asher Law FirmSuite 110010,320 USF11,779 RSF

The Asher Law FirmSuite

The Asher Law FirmSuite 110010,320 USF11,779 RSF

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000 LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152

THE CENTURY
25800 Northwestern Hwy Southfield, Michigan

11th Floor
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Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

PROJECT:                     11TH FLOOR
REVISION:                      03/13/2020
SCALE:                                3'/32"=1'

DRAWN BY:                        P.R.W

LEASE
PLAN

AVAILABLE
SUITE 1150
9,253 RSF

11 TH FLOOR / SUITE 1150 
9,253 SF



S I T E  M A P

Southfield

M 10

I 696

Lawrence 
Technological 

University

Ann Arbor
 30 minutes

Detroit Metro Airport (DTW)
 30 minutes

Downtown Detroit/ Canada
 20 minutes

Southfield City Center

Southfield Road

West 11 Mile Road

Northwestern Highway

West 10 Mile Road

Evergreen Road

Lahser Road
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West 11 Mile Road

Civic Center Drive

Central Park Boulevard



©2022 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable;  
however, no representation or warranty is made to the accuracy thereof.
Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc., Real Estate License # 01856260

The Century
25800 Northwestern Hwy, Southfield, Michigan

Broker information:

AJ WEINER
aj.weiner@am.jll.com

BEN SCHRODE
ben.schrode@am.jll.com

JENNIFER LECH
jennifer.lech@am.jll.com


